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Your order has been placed!

Order #1584038859

We've attached your shipping label, a summary of your order, and what to do next.

Estimated delivery by Friday, 03/24/2023

Track shipment

Shipment information

Pickup scheduled on Wednesday, 03/22/2023 between 08:00 AM and 02:00 PM

Origin
Toni Calandra

40 Industrial Pkwy, Somerville

Somerville, NJ, 08876

Items

fabric - 1 roll, 96 total pounds

Billing
Payment method

VISA - 7985

Carrier

Destination

Michael Yazdani
600 W Academy St
CHERRYVILLE, NC, 28021

Charges

Pickup Surcharge
Delivery Surcharge
Special Handling Service
Fuel Surcharge

Excise Tax

Other Accessorial Service
Charge

Line Haul

$3.00
$3.70
$31.50
$18.67
$0.00
$3.45

$67.90

3/25/2023 10:49 AM
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Total: $128.22

What's next?

Print your shipping label and attach it to the package.

Make sure your items are securely packaged and ready for transit.

Track and review your shipment at any time from your account dashboard or by
visiting order #1584038859.

Thank you for choosing Freightquote by C.H. Robinson.

Have questions or need help? Chat with us
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