

Subject **Freightquote.com order #1584038859 confirmation**

From  <Freightquote@chrobinson.com>

To <carolyn@veratex.nyc>

Date 2023-03-21 12:17



- Parcel.png(~8 KB)

## Your order has been placed!

[Order #1584038859](#)

We've attached your shipping label, a summary of your order, and what to do next.

**Estimated delivery by Friday, 03/24/2023**

[Track shipment](#)

### Shipment information

**Pickup scheduled** on Wednesday, 03/22/2023 between 08:00 AM and 02:00 PM

Origin	Destination
Toni Calandra	Michael Yazdani
40 Industrial Pkwy, Somerville	600 W Academy St
Somerville, NJ, 08876	CHERRYVILLE, NC, 28021

### Items

fabric - 1 roll, 96 total pounds

### Billing

Payment method	Charges	
VISA - 7985	Pickup Surcharge	\$3.00
<b>Carrier</b>	Delivery Surcharge	\$3.70
	Special Handling Service	\$31.50
	Fuel Surcharge	\$18.67
	Excise Tax	\$0.00
	Other Accessorial Service Charge	\$3.45
	Line Haul	\$67.90

**Total:** **\$128.22**

## What's next?

 Print your shipping label and attach it to the package.

 Make sure your items are securely packaged and ready for transit.

 Track and review your shipment at any time from your account dashboard or by visiting [order #1584038859](#).

Thank you for choosing Freightquote by C.H. Robinson.

Have questions or need help? [Chat with us](#)

[Terms + Conditions](#) [Privacy Notice](#)

This email was generated by C.H. Robinson Messaging.  
14701 Charlson Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 USA  
©2023; C.H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

This email was generated by C.H. Robinson Messaging.

ConversationGuid:e7dba6fb-97ba-4e48-89f4-7df0ef0275b6#

\*\*\*\*\*  
This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the sender of the e-mail. The sender of the e-mail accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email. (IP)  
\*\*\*\*\*



Parcel.png  
~8 KB